MCSH ─ 10 ─ 60
Features
● Compact precision cylinder.
● Cylinder can take high lateral loads and is also non rotating.
● Cylinder can be mounted in 3 or 4 positions.
● Magnetic as standard.
Specification
Model MCSH

*2. Quantity varies depending on the stroke length.
Material
Order example
of repair kits
Tube
I.D. Repair kits
ø6 PS-MCSH-6
ø10 PS-MCSH-10
ø16 PS-MCSH-16
ø20 PS-MCSH-20
2 2
12 1214 147 208 83 315 1511 116 613 135 5 510 109 95 1913 13
23 21 211 124 2417 1722 2218 1816 164 4
MCSH Inside structure & Parts list
COMPACT SLIDE CYLINDER
ø6, ø10 ø16, ø20
ø6
ø10
Code
Stroke C L1 L2 L3 N
5 14 49 10 - 4
10 14 49 10 - 4
15 24 59 20 - 4
20 24 59 20 - 4
25 30 69 30 - 4
30 30 69 30 - 4
40 45 79 20 20 6
50 55 89 25 25 6
60 60 99 30 30 6
Code
Stroke C L1 L2 L3 N
5 14 42 10 - 4
10 14 42 10 - 4
15 24 52 20 - 4
20 24 52 20 - 4
25 30 62 30 - 4
30 30 62 30 - 4
40 45 72 20 20 6
50 55 82 25 25 6
60 60 92 30 30 6
L1
L1